
09.02.2020Frankenballoncup 2020

Rank Pilot
1 2 3 4Task

Totals for Tasks 1 thru 4
Frankenballoncup 2020

From HNH JDG HWZ MDTTotal Score

09:56:29
Sunday

19 WEGNER, Martin  33371 1000  881  923  533GER

5 KRÄCK, Katharina  33342  844  957  726  807GER

3 FRIDRICI, Mirko  32653  865  626  919  855GER

20 GÖHLER, Sven  31594  981  467 1000  711GER

4 SCHWARZ, Bastian  31155  811  795  937  572GER

7 KRÄCK, Gerold  30826  433  887  961  801GER

8 SIEBEL, Thomas  30757  722 1000  775  578GER

30 KLOSS, Elise  27348  400  859  975  500GER

22 STRAUF, Marcus  26189  611  677  758  572GER

21 BRÜGGENKAMP, Julian  250810  467  920  533  588GER

14 GRUSDT, Jens  242111  765  912  544  200GER

12 GAUCH, Cédric  224912  533  300  824  592SWI

26 WIMMER, Lukas  215813  777  881  267  233GER

23 ZIMMERMANN, Markus  215514  100  167  888 1000GER

16 WEBER, Gerhard  215415  367  400  747  640GER

13 WITTICH, Stephan  206616  500  555  400  611GER

10 MEINL, Sylvia  193017  267  863  500  300GER

15 MÜHLFRIEDEL, Manfred  189218  333  433  433  693GER

24 EMERSLEBEN, Axel  184519  971  233  233  408GER

11 HINRICHSEN, Jens  173320  142  342  782  467GER

25 STORKAN, Uwe  168121  682  533  133  333GER

2 KRAUSE, Hilmar  157922  878   67  367  267GER

17 HANSEN, Lukas  154423  275  669  467  133GER

1 MARKOVIC, Michael  150024  108  475  300  617GER

28 KÖCK, Thomas  146725  633  267  200  367GER

27 HERGLOTZ, Christian  140926  767  308  167  167GER

29 RÖHRS, Hinnerk  113327  200  200  333  400GER

18 DR. EPPLE, Manfred H.   53428  233  133   84   84GER

6 WILDE, Robert   33529   67  100   84   84GER

9 STUMP, Dieter     030    0    0    0    0GER

Page 1 of 2  BFA Scoring Program
16.00.15



09.02.2020Frankenballoncup 2020

Rank Pilot
1 2 3 4Task

Totals for Tasks 1 thru 4
Frankenballoncup 2020

From HNH JDG HWZ MDTTotal Score

09:56:30
Sunday

1 2 3 4
9664 1217 9509 9005
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Title Event:

Event Name:

Frankenballoncup 2020

Frankenballoncup 2020

These Results are: FINAL
signature

Result Penalty
Task #: 
Rank RuleScore

02.08.201 Hare And Hounds R15.6 Task Date:
Pilot From Type Reason

Flight # 1 PMSonntag,
Region

   1 19 WEGNER, Martin 3,53 1000GER
   2 20 GÖHLER, Sven 4,18 981GER
   3 24 EMERSLEBEN, Axel 4,53 971GER
   4 2 KRAUSE, Hilmar 7,67 878GER
   5 3 FRIDRICI, Mirko 8,11 865GER
   6 5 KRÄCK, Katharina 8,82 844GER
   7 4 SCHWARZ, Bastian 9,95 811GER
   8 26 WIMMER, Lukas 11,09 777GER
   9 27 HERGLOTZ, Christian 11,43 767GER

  10 14 GRUSDT, Jens 11,52 765GER
  11 8 SIEBEL, Thomas 12,96 722GER
  12 25 STORKAN, Uwe 14,34 682GER
  13 28 KÖCK, Thomas 16,00 633GER
  14 22 STRAUF, Marcus 16,73 611GER
  15 12 GAUCH, Cédric 19,39 533SWI
  16 13 WITTICH, Stephan 20,37 500GER
  17 21 BRÜGGENKAMP, Julian 23,52 467GER
  18 7 KRÄCK, Gerold 24,83 433GER
  19 30 KLOSS, Elise 37,54 400GER
  20 16 WEBER, Gerhard 45,82 367GER
  21 15 MÜHLFRIEDEL, Manfred 97,00 333GER
  22 17 HANSEN, Lukas 115,00 25 pts275 R12.6 T Modified MarkerGER
  23 10 MEINL, Sylvia 189,00 267GER
  24 18 DR. EPPLE, Manfred H. 824,00 233GER
  25 29 RÖHRS, Hinnerk 2384,00 200GER
  26 11 HINRICHSEN, Jens 2786,00 25 pts142 R12.6 T Modified MarkerGER
  27 1 MARKOVIC, Michael 2849,00 25 pts108 R12.6 T Modified MarkerGER
  28 23 ZIMMERMANN, Markus 3010,00 100GER
  29 6 WILDE, Robert 5330,00 67GER
  30 9 STUMP, Dieter - 0 R14.4.1 T Did not flyGER

09:55:19Page 1 of 1

SM =P = W = A = RM =M =30 15 3,53 29 19,39 533

*Penalty Type: C = Competition    T = Task Printed:

Checksum = 9664

09.02.2020

BFA Scoring Program16.00.15

01Version:

Posted Time: 09.02.20 10:00:00



Title Event:

Event Name:

Frankenballoncup 2020

Frankenballoncup 2020

These Results are: FINAL
signature

Result Penalty
Task #: 
Rank RuleScore

02.08.202 Judge Declared Goal R15.2 Task Date:
Pilot From Type Reason

Flight # 1 PMSonntag,
Region

   1 8 SIEBEL, Thomas 3,58 1000GER
   2 5 KRÄCK, Katharina 13,80 957GER
   3 21 BRÜGGENKAMP, Julian 22,58 920GER
   4 14 GRUSDT, Jens 24,27 912GER
   5 7 KRÄCK, Gerold 30,23 887GER
   6 26 WIMMER, Lukas 31,62 881GER
   6 19 WEGNER, Martin 31,66 881GER
   8 10 MEINL, Sylvia 36,00 863GER
   9 30 KLOSS, Elise 36,98 859GER

  10 4 SCHWARZ, Bastian 52,00 795GER
  11 22 STRAUF, Marcus 80,00 677GER
  12 17 HANSEN, Lukas 76,00 25 pts669 R12.6 T Modified MarkerGER
  13 3 FRIDRICI, Mirko 92,00 626GER
  14 13 WITTICH, Stephan 103,00 25 pts555 R12.6 T Modified MarkerGER
  15 25 STORKAN, Uwe 114,00 533GER
  16 1 MARKOVIC, Michael 115,00 25 pts475 R12.6 T Modified MarkerGER
  17 20 GÖHLER, Sven 116,00 467GER
  18 15 MÜHLFRIEDEL, Manfred 126,00 433GER
  19 16 WEBER, Gerhard 136,00 400GER
  20 11 HINRICHSEN, Jens 244,00 25 pts342 R12.6 T Modified MarkerGER
  21 27 HERGLOTZ, Christian 301,00 25 pts308 R12.6 T Modified MarkerGER
  22 12 GAUCH, Cédric 335,00 300SWI
  23 28 KÖCK, Thomas 382,00 267GER
  24 24 EMERSLEBEN, Axel 751,00 233GER
  25 29 RÖHRS, Hinnerk 1933,00 200GER
  26 23 ZIMMERMANN, Markus 2750,00 167GER
  27 18 DR. EPPLE, Manfred H. 3702,00 133GER
  28 6 WILDE, Robert 8434,00 100GER
  29 2 KRAUSE, Hilmar NO RESULT 67 No Marker or LoggerGER
  30 9 STUMP, Dieter - 0 R14.4.1 T Did not flyGER

09:55:37Page 1 of 1

SM =P = W = A = RM =M =30 15 3,58 28 114,00 533

*Penalty Type: C = Competition    T = Task Printed:

Checksum = 1217

09.02.2020

BFA Scoring Program16.00.15

01Version:

Posted Time: 09.02.20 10:00:00



Title Event:

Event Name:

Frankenballoncup 2020

Frankenballoncup 2020

These Results are: FINAL
signature

Result Penalty
Task #: 
Rank RuleScore

02.08.203 Hesitation Waltz R15.3 Task Date:
Pilot From Type Reason

Flight # 1 PMSonntag,
Region

   1 20 GÖHLER, Sven 12,00 1000GER
   2 30 KLOSS, Elise 19,00 975GER
   3 7 KRÄCK, Gerold 23,00 961GER
   4 4 SCHWARZ, Bastian 30,00 937GER
   5 19 WEGNER, Martin 34,00 923GER
   6 3 FRIDRICI, Mirko 35,00 919GER
   7 23 ZIMMERMANN, Markus 44,00 888GER
   8 12 GAUCH, Cédric 62,00 824SWI
   9 11 HINRICHSEN, Jens 74,00 782GER

  10 8 SIEBEL, Thomas 76,00 775GER
  11 22 STRAUF, Marcus 81,00 758GER
  12 16 WEBER, Gerhard 84,00 747GER
  13 5 KRÄCK, Katharina 90,00 726GER
  14 14 GRUSDT, Jens 142,00 544GER
  15 21 BRÜGGENKAMP, Julian 145,00 533GER
  16 10 MEINL, Sylvia 161,00 500GER
  17 17 HANSEN, Lukas 176,00 467GER
  18 15 MÜHLFRIEDEL, Manfred 187,00 433GER
  19 13 WITTICH, Stephan 194,00 400GER
  20 2 KRAUSE, Hilmar 211,00 367GER
  21 29 RÖHRS, Hinnerk 226,00 333GER
  22 1 MARKOVIC, Michael 239,00 300GER
  23 26 WIMMER, Lukas 311,00 267GER
  24 24 EMERSLEBEN, Axel 366,00 233GER
  25 28 KÖCK, Thomas 382,00 200GER
  26 27 HERGLOTZ, Christian 390,00 167GER
  27 25 STORKAN, Uwe 481,00 133GER
  28 18 DR. EPPLE, Manfred H. NO RESULT 84 No MarkerGER
  28 6 WILDE, Robert NO RESULT 84 No MarkerGER
  30 9 STUMP, Dieter - 0 R14.4.1 T Did not flyGER

09:56:02Page 1 of 1

SM =P = W = A = RM =M =30 15 12,00 27 145,00 533

*Penalty Type: C = Competition    T = Task Printed:

Checksum = 9509

09.02.2020

BFA Scoring Program16.00.15

01Version:

Posted Time: 09.02.20 10:00:00



Title Event:

Event Name:

Frankenballoncup 2020

Frankenballoncup 2020

These Results are: OFFICIAL
signature

Result Penalty
Task #: 
Rank RuleScore

02.08.204 Minimum Distance R15.13 Task Date:
Pilot From Type Reason

Flight # 1 PMSonntag,
Region

   1 23 ZIMMERMANN, Markus 165,00 1000GER
   2 3 FRIDRICI, Mirko 386,00 855GER
   3 5 KRÄCK, Katharina 458,00 807GER
   4 7 KRÄCK, Gerold 468,00 801GER
   5 20 GÖHLER, Sven 605,00 711GER
   6 15 MÜHLFRIEDEL, Manfred 632,00 693GER
   7 16 WEBER, Gerhard 713,00 640GER
   8 1 MARKOVIC, Michael 748,00 617GER
   9 13 WITTICH, Stephan 757,00 611GER

  10 12 GAUCH, Cédric 786,00 592SWI
  11 21 BRÜGGENKAMP, Julian 791,00 588GER
  12 8 SIEBEL, Thomas 806,00 578GER
  13 22 STRAUF, Marcus 816,00 572GER
  13 4 SCHWARZ, Bastian 816,00 572GER
  15 19 WEGNER, Martin 875,00 533GER
  16 30 KLOSS, Elise 876,00 500GER
  17 11 HINRICHSEN, Jens 1029,00 467GER
  18 24 EMERSLEBEN, Axel 1188,00 25 pts408 R12.6 T Modified MarkerGER
  19 29 RÖHRS, Hinnerk 1276,00 400GER
  20 28 KÖCK, Thomas 1281,00 367GER
  21 25 STORKAN, Uwe 1389,00 333GER
  22 10 MEINL, Sylvia 1454,00 300GER
  23 2 KRAUSE, Hilmar 1505,00 267GER
  24 26 WIMMER, Lukas 1530,00 233GER
  25 14 GRUSDT, Jens 1546,00 200GER
  26 27 HERGLOTZ, Christian 1580,00 167GER
  27 17 HANSEN, Lukas 1619,00 133GER
  28 18 DR. EPPLE, Manfred H. NO RESULT 84 No MarkerGER
  28 6 WILDE, Robert NO RESULT 84 No MarkerGER
  30 9 STUMP, Dieter - 0 R14.4.1 T Did not flyGER

09:56:16Page 1 of 1

SM =P = W = A = RM =M =30 15 165,00 27 875,00 533

*Penalty Type: C = Competition    T = Task Printed:

Checksum = 9005

09.02.2020

BFA Scoring Program16.00.15

01Version:

Posted Time: 09.02.20 09:00:00


